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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julie Brandt365
United

9.800 9.000 9.3759.550 37.725
4 14 1 7T 1 

1 

Natalie Deal353
Alamo

9.950 9.125 9.4259.050 37.550
1 10T 6T 5 2 

2 

Cassidy Bernstein348
Alamo

9.775 9.600 9.2508.850 37.475
5T 1 10 12T 3 

3 

Miranda Garcia371
Mary Jane's

9.900 9.200 9.6008.750 37.450
2T 8 15T 1 4 

4 

Devon Dye372
Champions Westlake

9.525 9.300 9.4509.025 37.300
16T 6T 8 2T 5 

5 

Elena Stripling344
RCG

9.425 8.950 9.4509.450 37.275
22T 15 2 2T 6 

6 

Preston Saiz359
Aerials 

9.475 9.500 9.1009.150 37.225
18T 2 5 18 7 

7 

Campbell Earley368
Crenshaw

9.525 9.350 9.3508.825 37.050
16T 4 11T 9 8 

8 

Paula Reilly349
Alamo

9.575 8.900 9.2009.350 37.025
14T 16T 3 17 9 

9 

Cheyanna Frazier341
Flipnastics

9.600 9.125 9.3758.650 36.750
12T 10T 19T 7T 10 

10 

Stevie Metcalf345
Powerhouse TNT

9.675 8.750 9.0509.250 36.725
10 20 4 20T 11 

11 

Yasmine Galian367
Crenshaw

9.425 9.325 9.2508.675 36.675
22* 5 17T 12T 12T

12T

Katherine Ries356
J & R

9.425 9.150 9.2758.825 36.675
22* 9 11T 10T 12T

12T

Anna Chester369
Love

9.475 9.050 9.4008.675 36.600
18T 12 17T 6 14 

14 

Elizabeth Dulaney362
Boerne

9.900 9.300 9.0508.100 36.350
2T 6T 29 20T 15 

15 

Taylor Stokes377
Platinum

9.350 9.400 9.0008.450 36.200
29T 3 24 22T 16 

16 

Caitlyn Wagner339
Zero Gravity - CP

9.050 8.900 8.9509.050 35.950
34T 16T 6T 25T 17 

17 

Sanai Robinson347
Powerhouse TNT

9.300 8.700 9.2758.600 35.875
31T 21T 21T 10T 18 

18 

Kolbi Hausmann373
Champions Westlake

9.775 8.300 8.9508.750 35.775
5T 29 15T 25T 19 

19 

Brooke Salazar343
RCG

9.650 8.550 8.8758.600 35.675
11 26T 21T 28T 20 

20 

Karina Cantu366
NWK

9.725 7.850 9.0758.775 35.425
8 33T 14 19 21T

21T

Nadia Sahagun351
Alamo

9.275 8.600 8.9008.650 35.425
33 24 19T 27 21T

21T

Ella Vajdos357
J & R

9.375 8.800 9.0008.200 35.375
28 19 27T 22T 23 

23 

Angeles Villarreal360
High Velocity

8.700 8.900 9.2508.500 35.350
37 16T 23 12T 24 

24 
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Deeksha Vivek340
Zero Gravity - CP

9.600 8.550 8.9758.200 35.325
12T 26T 27T 24 25 

25 

Julia Sundsvold376
Platinum

9.575 8.575 8.2758.825 35.250
14T 25 11T 37 26 

26 

Caitlin Mee361
Olympia

9.700 8.050 9.4507.800 35.000
9 32 35 2T 27 

27 

Jenna Rusk358
J & R

9.025 8.650 9.2508.000 34.925
36 23 32T 12T 28 

28 

Rachel Thompson364
United

9.350 7.850 8.7758.900 34.875
29T 33T 9 32T 29 

29 

Harlie Gallaspy375
Southern Coast

9.400 9.025 8.3258.050 34.800
25T 13 30T 36 30 

30 

Lilian Benevich346
Powerhouse TNT

9.450 8.125 8.7758.350 34.700
20T 31 25T 32T 31 

31 

Alyssa Rodriguez350
Alamo

9.400 8.250 8.6508.350 34.650
25T 30 25T 34 32T

32T

Julianna Robison374
Olympia

9.050 8.350 9.2508.000 34.650
34T 28 32T 12T 32T

32T

Ariana Landivar342
World Elite - 410

9.300 8.700 8.5008.000 34.500
31T 21T 32T 35 34 

34 

Allison Johnson355
Alamo

9.400 7.500 8.8008.050 33.750
25T 36 30T 31 35 

35 

Nicole Barrigan354
Alamo

9.750 7.550 8.8757.400 33.575
7 35 36 28T 36 

36 

Audelia Oropez352
Alamo

9.450 7.350 8.8507.250 32.900
20T 37 37 30 37 

37 
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